Commission Decision Number

241WCC0423
24IWCC0579
241WCC0580
24IWCC0581
241WCC0582
24IWCC0583
241WCC0584
24IWCC0585
241WCC0586
24IWCC0587
241WCC0588
24IWCC0589
241WCC0590
24IWCC0591
241WCC0592
24IWCC0593
241WCC0594
24IWCC0595
241WCC0596
24IWCC0597
241WCC0598
24IWCC0599
241WCC0600
24IWCC0601
241WCC0602
24IWCC0603
241WCC0604
24IWCC0605
241WCC0606
24IWCC0607
241WCC0608
24IWCC0609
241WCC0610
24IWCCO0611
241WCC0612
24IWCC0613
241WCC0614
24IWCC0615
241WCC0616
24IWCC0617

Case Number

22WC001086
23WC033047
20WC003160
15WC000825
23WC028336
20WC008702
22WC000566
22WC012751
20WC030515
22WC022874
21WC011563
22WC024017
11WC045764
22WC000785
22WC001075
22WC033392
22WC033511
22WC033512
23WC020944
20WC009228
18WC019948
21WC034732
21WC027244
22WC018473
22WC021981
21WC009929
23WC008779
23W(C019821
23WC000260
21WC033021
22WC013278
22W(C024042
23WC008430
21WC031633
21WC022517
21WC032308
23WC008238
21WC026491
17WC018922
21WC025167

Case Name

Vaughn Caldwell v. Collinsville Unit 10 School District

Kyle Cruz v. City of Peoria
Sharine Davis v. Cornerstone, Inc.

Petar Arcic v. Foka Logistics, Inc. & IWBF

INSURANCE COMPLIANCE v. STONY HAND CAR WASH DBA CAR WASH KI SAWAARI INC
Alfonso Camarillo-Herrera v. Fields Lexus Glenview

Milagros Medina v. Focal Point, LLC

Milagros Medina v. Focal Point, LLC.

Brant Wade v. City of Springfield Fire Department

Dick Lulay v. State of Illinois

Cheryl Rawski v. Village of Schaumburg

Kendra Gaines v. Brookwood Middle School
Jeff Hyser v. Cassens Transport Company

Olga Hipolito v. Pepino Robles dba McDonald's
Olga Hipolito v. Pepino Robles dba McDonald's

Robert Coyne v. FS Grain

Jesse Robison v. Walsh Construction
Jesse Robison v. Walsh Construction

Timothy Jordan Jr v. E&R Towing

James Lloyd v. State of lllinois - Menard Correctional Center
Sharon Craig v. Chicago Transit Authority

Fred Phoenix v. State of lllinois - Menard Correctional Center
Jorge Camacho v. Cook County Dept. of Corrections

Jorge Camacho v. Cook County Dept. of Corrections

Kelli Kern v. State of Illinois - Choate Mental Health Center
Ryan Sullivan v. O'Reilly Auto Parts

John Mead v. Continental Tire The Americas, LLC.,

Jenni Valencia v. Home City Ice

Denell Wright v. Chicago Transit Authority

Derek Durbin v. State of lllinois - Graham Correctional Center
Thomas Qualls v. State of Illinois - Graham Correctional Center
John Weidemann v. MetroLink/Bi-State Development

Jake Seets, Ill v. Metro East Industries, Inc.

Tom Sutton v. Gorman Ready Mix

Donald E. Martin Jr. v. Dollar General (Store #4394)

Jennifer Cook v. State of Illinois - Edwardsville Secretary of State Facility
Jason Stahnke v. Schenker Logistics

Davett Fisher v. Sedona Staffing Service

Gregory Meracle v. The American Coal Company,

Rene Pagan v. Georgia Nut Company

Author

Raychel Wesley
Carolyn Doherty
Raychel Wesley
Christopher Harris
Kathryn Doerries
Raychel Wesley
Marc Parker

Marc Parker

Marc Parker
Amylee Simonovich
Maria Portela
Raychel Wesley
Marc Parker
Maria Portela
Maria Portela
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Maria Portela
Amylee Simonovich
Raychel Wesley
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Stephen Mathis
Marc Parker
Deborah Simpson
Deborah Simpson
Deborah Simpson
Stephen Mathis
Raychel Wesley
Amylee Simonovich
Stephen Mathis
Kathryn Doerries
Kathryn Doerries
Kathryn Doerries
Amylee Simonovich
Deborah Simpson

Proceeding Type

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Penalties

Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Petition for Review under 19(b)
Petition for Review

Decision Type
Corrected Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision

Date Filed

12/12/2024
12/2/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/12/2024

12/13/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/18/2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/24/2024

12/27/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

12/31/2024



	Monthly Commission Decision...

