Commission Decision Number	Case Number	Case Name	Author	Proceeding Type	Decision Type	Date Filed
24IWCC0423	22WC001086	Vaughn Caldwell v. Collinsville Unit 10 School District	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review	Corrected Decision	12/12/2024
24IWCC0579	23WC033047	Kyle Cruz v. City of Peoria	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/2/2024
24IWCC0580	20WC003160	Sharine Davis v. Cornerstone, Inc.	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/3/2024
24IWCC0581	15WC000825	Petar Arcic v. Foka Logistics, Inc. & IWBF	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/3/2024
24IWCC0582	23WC028336	INSURANCE COMPLIANCE v. STONY HAND CAR WASH DBA CAR WASH KI SAWAARI INC	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Penalties	Commission Decision	12/4/2024
24IWCC0583	20WC008702	Alfonso Camarillo-Herrera v. Fields Lexus Glenview	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/4/2024
24IWCC0584	22WC000566	Milagros Medina v. Focal Point, LLC	Marc Parker	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/4/2024
24IWCC0585	22WC012751	Milagros Medina v. Focal Point, LLC.	Marc Parker	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/4/2024
24IWCC0586	20WC030515	Brant Wade v. City of Springfield Fire Department	Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/6/2024
24IWCC0587	22WC022874	Dick Lulay v. State of Illinois	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/6/2024
24IWCC0588	21WC011563	Cheryl Rawski v. Village of Schaumburg	Maria Portela	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/9/2024
24IWCC0589	22WC024017	Kendra Gaines v. Brookwood Middle School	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/9/2024
24IWCC0590	11WC045764	Jeff Hyser v. Cassens Transport Company	Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/10/2024
24IWCC0591	22WC000785	Olga Hipolito v. Pepino Robles dba McDonald's	Maria Portela	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/10/2024
24IWCC0592	22WC001075	Olga Hipolito v. Pepino Robles dba McDonald's	Maria Portela	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/10/2024
24IWCC0593	22WC033392	Robert Coyne v. FS Grain	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/11/2024
24IWCC0594	22WC033511	Jesse Robison v. Walsh Construction	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/11/2024
24IWCC0595	22WC033512	Jesse Robison v. Walsh Construction	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/11/2024
24IWCC0596	23WC020944	Timothy Jordan Jr v. E&R Towing	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/11/2024
24IWCC0597	20WC009228	James Lloyd v. State of Illinois - Menard Correctional Center	Maria Portela	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/12/2024
24IWCC0598	18WC019948	Sharon Craig v. Chicago Transit Authority	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/13/2024
24IWCC0599	21WC034732	Fred Phoenix v. State of Illinois - Menard Correctional Center	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0600	21WC027244	Jorge Camacho v. Cook County Dept. of Corrections	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0601	22WC018473	Jorge Camacho v. Cook County Dept. of Corrections	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0602	22WC021981	Kelli Kern v. State of Illinois - Choate Mental Health Center	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0603	21WC009929	Ryan Sullivan v. O'Reilly Auto Parts	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0604	23WC008779	John Mead v. Continental Tire The Americas, LLC.,	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0605	23WC019821	Jenni Valencia v. Home City Ice	Marc Parker	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0606	23WC000260	Denell Wright v. Chicago Transit Authority	Deborah Simpson	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0607	21WC033021	Derek Durbin v. State of Illinois - Graham Correctional Center	Deborah Simpson	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0608	22WC013278	Thomas Qualls v. State of Illinois - Graham Correctional Center	Deborah Simpson	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/16/2024
24IWCC0609	22WC024042	John Weidemann v. MetroLink/Bi-State Development	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/18/2024
24IWCC0610	23WC008430	Jake Seets, III v. Metro East Industries, Inc.	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/23/2024
24IWCC0611	21WC031633	Tom Sutton v. Gorman Ready Mix	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/23/2024
24IWCC0612	21WC022517	Donald E. Martin Jr. v. Dollar General (Store #4394)	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/23/2024
24IWCC0613	21WC032308	Jennifer Cook v. State of Illinois - Edwardsville Secretary of State Facility	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/24/2024
24IWCC0614	23WC008238	Jason Stahnke v. Schenker Logistics	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/27/2024
24IWCC0615	21WC026491	Davett Fisher v. Sedona Staffing Service	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/30/2024
24IWCC0616	17WC018922	Gregory Meracle v. The American Coal Company,	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	12/30/2024
24IWCC0617	21WC025167	Rene Pagan v. Georgia Nut Company	Deborah Simpson	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	12/31/2024